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Department of Ophthalmology

Goldberg Auditorium
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Introduction
7:45-7:55 am

Welcome
7:55 am

Session 1
8:00-8:25am

8:25-8:50am
8:50-9:15am
9:15-10:00am
10:00-10:30am

Session 2
10:30-10:55am

10:55-11:20am
11:20-11:45am
11:45-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm

Session 3
1:30-1:55pm

1:55-2:20pm
2:20-2:45pm
2:45-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm

Educators Discussion
4:00-5:00pm

5:30pm

Murray Fingeret & Eric Schmidt

Robert N. Weinreb

Michael Chaglasian, Moderator

OCT interpretation. Is it abnormal? Tips and Hacks
Myopia and Glaucoma

Visual Field Reliability

Discussion

Break

Richard Madonna, Moderator

Defining the Mechanobiology of the Human Optic Nerve
Laboratory Insights Related to Neuroprotecction

Why don’t we have a neuroprotective drug?

Discussion

Lunch

Danica Marrelli, Moderator

Aqueous Humor Outflow

OCT A'in clinical practice or challenging optic discs
Informatics and Data Science in Glaucoma
Discussion

Break

Program Chair: Murray Fingeret

Sasan Moghimi, MD
Linda Zangwill, PhD
Andrew Camp, MD

Chris Girkin, MD, MSPH
Derek Welsbie, MD, PhD
Robert N. Weinreb, MD

Alex Huang, MD, PhD
TBD
Sally Baxter, MD, MSc

Michael Chaglasian, Richard Madonna, & Danica Marrelli, Moderators

Issues in Glaucoma Education in Optometry Schools

Reception & Dinner
Location: TBD



