## Optometric Glaucoma Foundation

## 8<sup>th</sup> Annual Glaucoma Educators Program Saturday, September 7, 2024

University of California, San Diego Department of Ophthalmology Goldberg Auditorium La Jolla, CA Program Chair: Murray Fingeret

Introduction 7:45-7:55 am	Murray Fingeret & Eric Schmidt	
Welcome 7:55 am	Robert N. Weinreb	
Session 1	Michael Chaglasian, Moderator	
8:00-8:25am	OCT interpretation. Is it abnormal? Tips and Hacks	Sasan Moghimi, MD
8:25-8:50am	Myopia and Glaucoma	Linda Zangwill, PhD
8:50-9:15am	Visual Field Reliability	Andrew Camp, MD
9:15-10:00am	Discussion	
10:00-10:30am	Break	
Session 2	Richard Madonna, Moderator	
10:30-10:55am	Defining the Mechanobiology of the Human Optic Nerve	Chris Girkin, MD, MSPH
10:55-11:20am	Laboratory Insights Related to Neuroprotecction	Derek Welsbie, MD, PhD
11:20-11:45am	Why don't we have a neuroprotective drug?	Robert N. Weinreb, MD
11:45-12:30pm	Discussion	
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch	
Session 3	Danica Marrelli, Moderator	
1:30-1:55pm	Aqueous Humor Outflow	Alex Huang, MD, PhD
1:55-2:20pm	OCT A in clinical practice or challenging optic discs	TBD
2:20-2:45pm	Informatics and Data Science in Glaucoma	Sally Baxter, MD, MSc
2:45-3:30pm	Discussion	
3:30-4:00pm	Break	

Educators Discussion Michael Chaglasian, Richard Madonna, & Danica Marrelli, Moderators
4:00-5:00pm Issues in Glaucoma Education in Optometry Schools
5:30pm Reception & Dinner

Location: TBD